RESOURCE

00000
06100
09800
30100
30103
62640
90161
96000

00005
00010
00011
00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
09806
30105
33100
33200
53100
60101
60102
61051
65000
65003
90925
90940

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Civic Center Net Income
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Educator Effectiveness
Price Philanthropies Grants
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

LCFF S/C Positions

Title | Pt A Central Program
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Idea Part C Preschool Entitle
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Family Fee CDC_SPK

Other Local: NHA

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0215 - Normal Heights Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 06/27/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
27,615.00 0.00 27,615.00 31,583.59 343.87 (4,312.46)
0.00 5,817.00 5,817.00 2,173.56 0.00 3,643.44
59,738.00 0.00 59,738.00 60,512.49 399.23 (1,173.72)
102,915.00 0.00 102,915.00 105,315.83 0.00 (2,400.83)
1,829.00 15.00 1,844.00 417.37 0.00 1,426.63
0.00 6,679.00 6,679.00 6,236.62 0.00 442.38
0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 4,948.00 4,948.00 2,100.00 0.00 2,848.00
192,097.00 42,459.00 234,556.00 233,339.46 743.10 473.44
3,933.00 0.00 3,933.00 3,591.29 0.00 341.71
1,861,955.00 78,662.00 1,940,617.00 1,943,449.29 0.00 (2,832.29)
16,322.00 0.00 16,322.00 12,446.27 0.00 3,875.73
0.00 119,918.00 119,918.00 122,467.04 0.00 (2,549.04)
162,363.00 0.00 162,363.00 115,834.04 0.00 46,528.96
4,550.00 0.00 4,550.00 4,539.38 0.00 10.62
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,620.72 0.00 (1,620.72)
0.00 23,225.00 23,225.00 7,402.63 0.00 15,822.37
0.00 0.00 0.00 8,777.36 0.00 (8,777.36)
0.00 23,033.00 23,033.00 22,106.89 0.00 926.11
95,335.00 0.00 95,335.00 72,522.98 0.00 22,812.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,181.40 0.00 (4,181.40)
15,994.00 (12,991.00) 3,003.00 2,399.58 0.00 603.42
128,826.00 5,842.00 134,668.00 134,043.31 2,574.67 (1,949.98)
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,221.01 0.00 (2,221.01)
265,652.00 980.00 266,632.00 241,628.90 0.00 25,003.10
4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00 3,743.84 105.33 350.83
573,571.00 0.00 573,571.00 554,713.13 0.00 18,857.87
0.00 152.00 152.00 51.17 2.27 98.56
179,686.00 (41,734.00) 137,952.00 141,024.96 0.00 (3,072.96)
3,312,387.00 197,087.00 3,509,474.00 3,398,765.19 2,682.27 108,026.54
3,504,484.00 239,546.00 3,744,030.00 3,632,104.65 3,425.37 108,499.98

File: M:\Budget - 5526A\Data\Budget Department\Budget Reports for website\Summary Reports FY 2017-18\12 June 2018\0215-Normal Heights Elementary-FY18-BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
nVision: SD_GL_DEPT-RES-EX-LDGR-BP.xnv



